
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

321 

81 

17 

65 

Name 

David BOŽIĆ 

Florian HUSLER 

Strahinja KOVAČEVIĆ 

Tomaš SVITOK 

Nat 

SRB 

SUI 

SRB 

SVK 

FMN 

AMSS 

FMS 

AMSS 

SMF 

Team 

Spark Team Serbia 

ASR / Moto Meile 

Spark Team Serbia 

SK Energy Maco Racing 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

18:06.515 

18:27.511 

18:27.585 

18:40.754 

Diff 

20.996 

21.070 

34.239 

Best Tm 

1:29.774 

1:31.183 

1:30.961 

1:31.925 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.996 

Avg. Speed 

165,720 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.774 

Best Speed 

167,140 

Best Lap by 

321 - David BOŽIĆ 

Printed: 21.8.2021. 15:06:36 

Timing: www.grabarsport.hr 

AA Jury President: Goran LOVRIĆ 

FIM E Jury President: Christian MURESAN 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel HATEŽIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

ALPE ADRIA IMC 10/1091; FIM E CUP 701/03 
STK 1000 

Race 1 - FIM EUROPE CUP 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:45:38 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.8.2021. 14:45 


