















ALPE ADRIA IMC 10/1091; FIM E CUP 701/03

Sorted on Laps

STK 1000 Grobnik 4,168 km

21.8.2021. 14:45

Race 1 - FIM EUROPE CUP

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:45:38

											_
Pos	No.	Name	Nat	FMN	Team	Motorcycle	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	Point
1	321	David BOŽIĆ	SRB	AMSS	Spark Team Serbia	Honda CBR 1000RR	12	18:06.515		1:29.774	25
2	81	Florian HUSLER	SUI	FMS	ASR / Moto Meile	Kawasaki ZX10R	12	18:27.511	20.996	1:31.183	20
3	17	Strahinja KOVAČEVIĆ	SRB	AMSS	Spark Team Serbia	BMW S1000RR	12	18:27.585	21.070	1:30.961	16
4	65	Tomaš SVITOK	SVK	SMF	SK Energy Maco Racin	Yamaha R1	12	18:40.754	34.239	1:31.925	13

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by** 20.996 165,720 1:29.774 167,140 321 - David BOŽIĆ

Timing: www.grabarsport.hr

Orbits

AA Jury President: Goran LOVRIĆ FIM E Jury President: Christian MURESAN

Clerk of the Course: Danijel HATEŽIĆ

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks.

Printed: 21.8.2021. 15:06:36